Corp. Off. : C-16, Anand Bhuvan, 163/165, V. P. Road, Mumbai - 400 004. India. Tel. : +91 22 2389 4513  · Fax : +91 22 2389 4511
Email : sales@reliablealloys.com· Website : www.reliablealloys.com
Manufacturer & Exporters of
Monel , Inconel , Incoloy , Hastelloy, Titanium,
 High Nickel Alloys, SMO254,
 Square Bar, Hexagon Bar, Forged Bar, Pipes & Fittings, Finned Tubes, Studded Pipes
Stainless Steel,
Super Duplex, Titanium-B2,Duplex, B5 - Round Bar,

%
Molyb-
denum, %
Nitro-
gen, %
Other
Elements,
%
Austenitic Grades
S20100 201 0.15 5.5–7.5 0.060 0.030 1.00 16.0–18.0 3.5–5.5 . . . 0.25
S20200 202 0.15 7.5–10.0 0.060 0.030 1.00 17.0–19.0 4.0–6.0 . . . 0.25
S20500 205 0.12–0.25 14.0–15.5 0.060 0.030 1.00 16.5–18.0 1.00–1.75 . . . 0.32–0.40
S21900 XM-10 0.08 8.0–10.0 0.060 0.030 1.00 19.0–21.5 5.5–7.5 . . . 0.15–0.40
S21904 XM-11 0.04 8.0–10.0 0.060 0.030 1.00 19.0–21.5 5.5–7.5 . . . 0.15–0.40
S28200 . . . 0.15 17.0–19.0 0.045 0.030 1.00 17.0–19.0 . . . 0.75–1.25 0.40–0.60 Cu 0.75–1.25
S30200 302 0.15 2.00 0.045 0.030 1.00 17.0–19.0 8.0–10.0 . . . 0.10
S30215 302B 0.15 2.00 0.045 0.030 2.00–3.00 17.0–19.0 8.0–10.0 . . . . . .
S30300 303 0.15 2.00 0.20 0.15 min 1.00 17.0–19.0 8.0–10.0 0.60C . . .
S30323 303 Se 0.15 2.00 0.20 0.06 1.00 17.0–19.0 8.0–10.0 . . . . . . Se 0.15 min
S30400 304 0.08 2.00 0.045 0.030 1.00 18.0–20.0 8.0–10.5 . . . 0.10
S30403 304L 0.030 2.00 0.045 0.030 1.00 18.0–20.0 8.0–12.0 . . . 0.10
S30500 305 0.12 2.00 0.045 0.030 1.00 17.0–19.0 10.5–13.0 . . . . . .
S30800 308 0.08 2.00 0.045 0.030 1.00 19.0–21.0 10.0–12.0 . . . . . .
S30815 . . . 0.10 0.80 0.040 0.030 1.40–2.00 20.0–22.0 10.0–12.0 . . . 0.14–0.20 Ce 0.03–0.08
S30900 309 0.20 2.00 0.045 0.030 1.00 22.0–24.0 12.0–15.0 . . . . . .
S30908 309S 0.08 2.00 0.045 0.030 1.00 22.0–24.0 12.0–15.0 . . . . . .
S31000 310 0.25 2.00 0.045 0.030 1.50 24.0–26.0 19.0–22.0 . . . . . .
S31008 310S 0.08 2.00 0.045 0.030 1.50 24.0–26.0 19.0–22.0 . . . . . .
S31254 . . . 0.020 1.00 0.030 0.010 0.80 19.5–20.5 17.5–18.5 6.0–6.5 0.18–0.22 Cu 0.50–1.00
S31400 314 0.25 2.00 0.045 0.030 1.50–3.00 23.0–26.0 19.0–22.0 . . . . . .
S31600 316 0.08 2.00 0.045 0.030 1.00 16.0–18.0 10.0–14.0 2.00–3.00 0.10
S31603 316L 0.030 2.00 0.045 0.030 1.00 16.0–18.0 10.0–14.0 2.00–3.00 0.10
S31700 317 0.08 2.00 0.045 0.030 1.00 18.0–20.0 11.0–15.0 3.0–4.0 0.10
S32100 321 0.08 2.00 0.045 0.030 1.00 17.0–19.0 9.0–12.0 . . . . . . Ti 53C min
S34700 347 0.08 2.00 0.045 0.030 1.00 17.0–19.0 9.0–13.0 . . . . . . Cb+Ta 103C,
min
S34800 348 0.08 2.00 0.045 0.030 1.00 17.0–19.0 9.0–13.0 . . . . . . Cb+Ta 103C,

0.06
0.030
1.00
1.00
16.0–18.0
23.0–27.0
0.75
0.75
. . .
. . .
. . .
0.25
Se 0.15 min
Martensitic Grades
S40300 403 0.15 1.00 0.040 0.030 0.50 11.5–13.0 . . . . . . . . . . . .
S41000 410 0.15 1.00 0.040 0.030 1.00 11.5–13.5 0.75 . . . . . . . . .
S41008 410S 0.08 1.00 0.040 0.030 1.00 11.5–13.5 0.75 . . . . . . . . .
S41400 414 0.15 1.00 0.040 0.030 1.00 11.5–13.5 1.25–2.50 . . . . . . . . .
S41425 . . . 0.05 0.50–1.00 0.020 0.005 0.50 12.0–15.0 4.0–7.0 1.50–2.00 0.06–0.12 Cu 0.30
S41500 E 0.05 0.5–1.0 0.030 0.030 0.60 11.5–14.0 3.5–5.5 0.40–0.80 . . .
S41600 416 0.15 1.25 0.06 0.15 min 1.00 12.0–14.0 . . . 0.60C . . .
S41623 416 Se 0.15 1.25 0.06 0.06 1.00 12.0–14.0 . . . . . . . . . Se 0.15 min
S42000 420 Over 0.15 1.00 0.040 0.030 1.00 12.0–14.0 . . . . . . . . . . . .
S43100 431 0.20 1.00 0.040 0.030 1.00 15.0–17.0 1.25–2.50 . . . . . . . . .
S44002 440A 0.60–0.75 1.00 0.040 0.030 1.00 16.0–18.0 . . . 0.75 . . .
S44003 440B 0.75–0.95 1.00 0.040 0.030 1.00 16.0–18.0 . . . 0.75 . . .